NEW PRODUCT UPDATE   NEW PRODUCT UPDATE   NEW PRODUCT UPDATE   NEW PRODUCT UPDATE
MMCX REVERSE POLARITY
AMPHENOL RF - GLOBAL RF SOLUTIONS
Features Benefits
Broadband performance with low reflection DC to 6 GHZ Low cost combined with high quality
Non-standard interface Complies with FCC regulation part 15 sec. 15.203
Capable of 500+ mating cycles Machined components provide durability vs. stamped components
Edgecard connectors available in single or tape & reel pkg. Tape & reel allows automated placement

Electrical:
Specifications:
Ordering Information:
Part No. Cable Size Description
908-21100-RP n/a Edgecard Plug
908-21102-RP n/a Edgecard Plug, Offset
908-22100-RP n/a Edgecard Jack
908-22103-RP n/a Edgecard Jack, Offset
908-41200-RP RG 178,196 Straight Plug
908-41300-RP RG 174,188,316 Straight Plug
908-41400-RP RG 405 (.086) Straight Plug
908-41500-RP RD-316 Straight Plug
908-43200-RP RG 178,196 Right Angle Plug
908-43300-RP RG 174,188,316 Right Angle Plug
908-43400-RP RG 405 (.086) Right Angle Plug
908-43500-RP RD-316 Right Angle Plug
CECC22000 Test Requirement
Temperature Range -55°C through 155°C
Temperature Shock 4.6.7 MIL-STD-202 method 107
Humidity 4.6.6 MIL-STD-202 method 103